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bryan.haecker@nisd.net Haecker Chase CTE Construction (Principles/Technology) Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

8:00am - 8:45am B121

daniel.elizondo@nisd.net Elizondo Daniel
Journalism / Audio 
Video Production Journalism / Audio Video Production

Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday

Monday -Thursday - 4:30 - 6pm and on 
Approved Special Request Days & Times A107

dariela.rodriguez@nisd.net Rodriguez Dariela ELA Communication Applications
Monday, Tuesday, 
Thursday 8:00 am - 8:50am/4:30pm - 5:30pm A352

aimee.colombini@nisd.net Colombini Aimee World Languages French
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

8:15-9:00am and 4:20-5:05pm A236

mario.garcia@nisd.net Garcia Mario World Languages Spanish II Tuesday, Wednesday Tuesday and Wed 8:15-8:45 Portable 5

gregory.combs@nisd.net Combs Gteg Science Ap bio ap environmental adv nio Tuesday, Thursday 820 A320

reggie.ochoa@nisd.net Ochoa Reggie Science Aquatic Science Monday, Wednesday 8am-9am A310

trisstin.jones@nisd.net Jones Trisstin Science Biology Monday 8:00 - 8:45 A316

julianne.torres@nisd.net Torres Julianne Science Forensic Science Monday, Wednesday Mon 8:00-8:50 AM, Wed 6th period lunch A319

aimee.colombini@nisd.net Colombini Aimee World Languages French 

Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

8:15-9:00 am and 4:20-5:05 pm every day 
except Tuesday pm A236

kristi.kyler@nisd.net Kyler Kristi AVID/ Social Studies AVID/ Sociology Monday, Tuesday Monday 8:20   Tuesday 4:20 A201L

kelli.brock@nisd.net Brock Kelli Science Biology Monday, Tuesday 8:15 - 8:50 A322

alberto.montemayor@nisd.net Montemayor Alberto Science Forensic Science & Astronomy Tuesday, Wednesday
Tuesday's 4th period Lunch & Wednesday's 
After School 4:25-5:00 pm A335

teresa.banuelos@nisd.net Banuelos Teresa World Languages Spanish 1 Monday, Wednesday 8:00 A.M. to 8:45 A.M. Room A237

mario.garcia@nisd.net Garcia Mario World Languages Spanish II Wednesday 800-840AM and 430-510PM Portable 5

roberto.perez@nisd.net Perez Jr. Roberto World Languages Spanish 1 Monday, Thursday 8 a.m.-8:45 a.m. Portable 6

claribel.rios@nisd.net Rios Claribel World Language 
Spanish 2, Spanish 2 Adv, Spanish 3 
Adv Tuesday, Friday 8:00-8:45 am A 241 

eric.wrana@nisd.net Wrana Eric CTE
Engineering and Construction 
Science

Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

M, T, W, F 7:30am-8:50am, M-F 4:20pm-5:
15pm B206

debra.vidal@nisd.net Vidal Debra Math Algebra 1 Monday 4:20 - 4:50pm A252

debra.vidal@nisd.net Vidal Debra Math Algebra 1 Wednesday 8:20 - 8:50 am A252

jamie.pfeil@nisd.net Pfeil Jamie Social Studies AP World History Tuesday, Thursday 8:15 to 8:45 + Thursdays during lunch C214

melissa.wong@nisd.net Wong Melissa Social Studies AP Human Geography Tuesday, Wednesday Tuesdays 8:15-8:45; Wednesdays 4:20-5:00 C111

melissa.ciaravino@nisd.net Ciaravino Melissa CTE Education Tuesday, Thursday 8-8:45 A112

joseph.grunalt@nisd.net Grunalt Joseph Math Statistics and Advanced Algebra 2 Monday, Thursday 8:00 - 8:45 am A346

erica.mayfield@nisd.net Mayfield Erica Social Studies U.S. History & MAS Tuesday, Thursday 4:20-5:00 C208

angela.landin@nisd.net Landin Angela Math Geometry Monday, Tuesday 8:20am - 8:50am A253

allison.trevino@nisd.net Trevino Ally History World History Wednesday, Thursday 8:00 - 8:45 C211

angela.landin@nisd.net Landin Angela Math Geometry and Algebra 2 Monday 8:20am - 8:50am A253

angela.landin@nisd.net Landin Angela Math Geometry and Algebra 2 Tuesday 4:20pm - 4:50pm A253

brittany.gray@nisd.net Gray Brittany Social Studies AP/Dual US History Tuesday, Thursday  4:20-5:00 pm  C213
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rina.mora@nisd.net Mora Rina English English 2 / Advanced English 2 Tuesday, Friday TUE: 4:25 - 5:25pm / FRI: 8:05 - 8:45am A225

kirsten.thomas@nisd.net Thomas Kirsten English Advanced English 2 Monday 4:25 - 5:25 A222

kirsten.thomas@nisd.net Thomas Kirsten English English 2 Wednesday 8:05 - 8:45 A222

kirsten.thomas@nisd.net Thomas Kirsten English English 2 Monday 4:25 - 5:25 A222

kirsten.thomas@nisd.net Thomas Kirsten English English 2 Wednesday 8:05 - 8:45 A222

jose.gutierrez@nisd.net Gutierrez Jose Math College Algebra, Pre-Cal, Calculus
Monday, Tuesday, 
Thursday

Monday 4:30 - 5:00 pm, Tuesday & Thursday 
8:00 am - 8:40 am A344

daisy.rosario@nisd.net Rosario Daisy English Eng. IV AP/DC & Adv. Eng. II Monday, Thursday M - 4:25-5:25 p.m.; Th - 8:05-8:45 a.m. A212

diana.garza@nisd.net Garza Diana CTE
Principles of Business, Business 
Information Management, Career 
Preparation

Tuesday, Thursday 8:00 - 8:45 A106

dawn.palmquist@nisd.net Palmquist Dawn Science Biology and Advanced Biology
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

Monday and Thursday 8 am and 430 pm, 
Tuesday 8 am, Wednesday 4:30 pm, and 
Friday 8 am

A312

scott.lancon@nisd.net Lancon Scott CTE
Accounting 1, Business Management, 
Securities Monday, Wednesday 4:20-5:00 pm A326

stephanie.young@nisd.net Young Stephanie Social Studies Government / Economics
Monday, Tuesday, 
Thursday

Monday & Thursday AM 8-8:50;   Tuesday 
PM 4:25-5:10 C212

colin.varville@nisd.net Varville Colin Fine Arts Choir / AP Music Theory Tuesday, Thursday 4:20 - 5:00 PM A132

otto.stilwell@nisd.net Stilwell Otto Social Studies Economics/AP Economics
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

7:30am - 8:30am C207

melissa-1.munoz@nisd.net Munoz Melissa Math Algebra 2/Advanced Algebra 2 Thursday, Friday 8:00-8:40 both days A339

sara.deleon@nisd.net De Leon Sara Science Advanced Chemistry/Chemistry Wednesday, Friday 8:15-8:50 A323

jamie.schuchart@nisd.net Schuchart Jamie Science Chemistry Tuesday, Thursday 8:15 - 8:50 AM A321

kristen.lynch@nisd.net Lynch Kristen English English 2 Wednesday, Thursday 4:25 - 5:25 PM A227

diego.gonzalez@nisd.net Gonzalez Diego English English IV Tuesday, Friday Tuesday 4:20-5:10, Friday 8am-bell A213

kimberly.mcdaniel@nisd.net McDaniel Kimberly Spec Ed/English Applied English Tuesday, Thursday 4:20 - 5:00 A210

rebecca-1.rodriguez@nisd.net Rodriguez-Dunn Rebecca ELA English 4 and English 4 HDC Monday, Thursday 4:30 -5:15 PM A218

kristina.ocampo@nisd.net Ocampo Kristina English English I Tuesday, Wednesday 4:20-5:00 A208

kelly.weckerly@nisd.net Weckerly Kelly Social Studies
Advanced World Geography and 
World History Tuesday, Wednesday 4:20-5:00 C112

irvin.moss@nisd.net Moss Iirvin Math (SE) Applied Algebra | Applied Geometry Tuesday, Thursday TUES: 8:05-8:45AM | THUR: 4:25-5:05PM A246

elizabeth-1.gonzales@nisd.net Gonzales Elizabeth CTE Advanced Culinary Monday, Thursday 4:20 - 5:00 A119

david.haston@nisd.net Haston David ELA AP/DC English III
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday A.M.: 8 - 8:45; P.M.: 6 - 10

A.M.: A217; P.M.: 
Student Homework 
Support link on their 
NISD Portal.christopher.vargas@nisd.net Vargas Christopher Health Health Wednesday 8:00-8:45 AM portable 9

christopher.vargas@nisd.net Mills Nolan Health Health Wednesday 8:00-8:45 AM Portable 10

steven.carvajal@nisd.net Carvajal Steve ESL ESL 1 and 2 Tuesday, Thursday 4:30-5 A223

mason.pounds@nisd.net Pounds Mason CTE Money Matters Monday 8 am B 122

nicole.garza-martinez@nisd.net Garza-Martinez Nicole English English 3 Monday 8:00-8:45  & 4:20-5:00 every Monday A220

monica-1.trevino@nisd.net Trevino Monica Science Chemistry/IPC Wednesday 4:20 - 4:50 pm A308
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heidi.paddock@nisd.net Paddock Heidi PE Skill-based Life Activities Wednesday 8:00-9:00am Gym

joshua.shelby@nisd.net Shelby Josh Math Geometry Friday 8:20-8:50 A345

aracely.rivas@nisd.net Rivas Aracely Math Advanced/Dual Precalculus Tuesday, Wednesday Tues AM & Wed PM A343

aracely.rivas@nisd.net Rivas Aracely Math OnRamps Statistics, Adv/DC Precalculus, Algebra ITuesday, Wednesday Tues AM & Wed PM A343

zachary.lara@nisd.net Lara Zach Math Geometry - C Tuesday, Wednesday PM A345

domonique.miller@nisd.net Miller Domonique FCS Lifetime Nutrition and Wellness, Prin. of Human Services, Interpersonal StudiesMonday, Wednesday 4:20-5:00 A327

theresa.ulczynski@nisd.net Ulczynski Theresa Credit Retrieval Credit Retrieval

Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

Tue, Wed, Thurs 8:15-8:55 AM and 4:20-5:
00   Monday and Friday by appointment and 
EVERY day during all lunches. A204

melissa.motz@nisd.net Motz Melissa Math Algebra 1 Monday, Thursday 8:20 - 8:50 am Rm A256

dariela.rodriguez@nisd.net Rodriguez Dariela English Communication Applications
Monday, Thursday, 
Friday

8:00 am to 8:50 am, 4:30pm to 5:30 pm, 
Tuesday-Thursday A352

kimberly.bynum@nisd.net Bynum Kimberly FCS Prin of Arts & AV Fashion, Fashion I, Fashion II, Prac of FashionTuesday, Thursday 8:00am -8:50 am A110

melanie.morales@nisd.net Morales Melanie Health Warren Wednesday 8AM Portable 4

brittany.rodriguez@nisd.net Rodriguez Brittany English Adv. English 1 and English 4 AP Wednesday, Friday
Wednesdays 4:30-5:10 and Fridays 8:00-8:
40 A209

mark.larson@nisd.net Larson Mark Social Studies - Government/EconomicsGovernment Tuesday, Thursday
Tues - After School; Tues & Wed - before & 
After C209

lisa.dilling@nisd.net Dilling Lisa Math College Algebra and Geometry Tuesday 4:25-4:55 A251

lisa.dilling@nisd.net Lisa Dilling Math College Algebra/Geometry Thursday 8:15-8:45 A251

brenna.santos@nisd.net Santos Brenna Fine Arts Choir Tuesday, Thursday 4:20-5:20 Choir Room 

lawrence.rogers@nisd.net Rogers Lawrence Social Studies World History, U.S. History
Tuesday, Wednesday, 
Thursday 8:00-8:50 C100 or C208

estrella.deluna@nisd.net De Luna Estrella Math Geometry & College Algebra Wednesday, Friday
Wednesday @ 4:20-4:50 PM & Friday @ 8:
20-8:50 AM A255

azalea.gomez@nisd.net gomez Azalea FCS Child development Tuesday, Thursday 8-9 a302

jason.sattler@nisd.net Sattler Jason Math AQR
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday

M: 8:AM - 8:40 T: 4:20 - 5:PM W: 8:AM - 8:
40 & 4:20 - 5:PM  A348

jason.sattler@nisd.net Sattler Jason Math Algebraic Reasoning Monday, Wednesday 8:AM - 8:40 A348

douglas.cavanaugh@nisd.net Cavanaugh Doug CTE Web Design, Video Game Design, Cybersecurity, RoboticsTuesday, Thursday 8:00am - 8:45am B119

sara.gonzalez@nisd.net Gonzalez Sara Science Chemistry Tuesday, Wednesday After School A306

linda.donahue@nisd.net Donahue Linda English 10th grade English Tuesday, Friday 8:05-8:45, 4:25-5:25 A224

justin.johnson@nisd.net Johnson Justin Social Studies World History Monday 8:15 - 8:45 Portable 7

jason.wallace@nisd.net Wallace Jason CCA ENGLISH English I and Advanced English I Wednesday 4:30-5:30; mornings by appt D206

amanda-1.garza@nisd.net Garza Amanda ELA English 1 Tuesday, Thursday 4:25-5:15 A216
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gabriela.carranza@nisd.net Carranza Gabriela Math Algebra 2 and Advanced Geometry Monday, Friday
Monday - 4:20 to 5pm     Friday- 8am to 8:
40am A342

tere.davila@nisd.net Davila Tere ELA English 3 Monday, Tuesday Monday, 8-8:45, Tuesday, 4:20-5:00 A202

chris.warnagiris@nisd.net Warnagiris Chris Fine Arts Art 3 / Art 4 / Art 2-D portfolio AP / Art Drawing AP / Art 3-D portfolio AP
Monday, Tuesday, 
Thursday

Monday 8:00 - 9:00, Tuesday 4:30 - 5:30, 
Thursday 8:00 - 9:00 A148

kimberly.truman@nisd.net Truman Kimberly Social Studies US History
Tuesday, Wednesday, 
Thursday

AM  - T, W, Th 8:15-8:50  PM Wed. 4:30-5:
15 C-108

joshua.shelby@nisd.net Shelby Joshua Math Geometry Friday 8:20-8:50 A345

ivan.banuelos@nisd.net Banuelos Ivan Science Astronomy and Biology Tuesday 8:20 AM A333

paola.sosa@nisd.net Sosa Paola CTE Graphic Design and Animation Monday, Tuesday 4:30pm - 5:30pm B 207

cristina-2.ramos@nisd.net Ramos Cristina World Languages Spanish 1 & 4AP Wednesday, Friday Wed 4:30 - 5:10pm  Fri 8:10a - 8:50am A238

haley.richter@nisd.net Richter Haley Math Algebra 2

Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

Tutoring by appointment. Students have 
been instructed to speak to me in class, 
email, message on schoology if they need 
help outside of class time. All work is done in 
class so students will know as soon as the 
lesson is over if there is confusion. I have 
instructed them and give continuous 
reminders that if they need help I can be 
available many days a week they just need 
to talk to me so we can find a time that works 
for them. I also tell students they are always 
welcome to come in 4th or 5th if they have 
lunch and I can work with them after I finish 
the lesson for that period. A254

monica-1.trevino@nisd.net Trevino Monica Science Chemistry Wednesday 4:20-5 A308

reggie.ochoa@nisd.net Ochoa Reggie Science Aquatic Science Monday, Wednesday 8am-9am A310

caroline.herrera@nisd.net Herrera Caroline Science Aquatic Science
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

8:00 AM A 309 & A 310

reyna.ladinos@nisd.net Ladinos Reyna FCS Culinary Arts Tuesday, Thursday 4:20-5:20PM A303

jeffrey.huvar@nisd.net Huvar Jeffrey Science OnLevel Physics, AP Physics 1 & 2 Tuesday, Thursday 8:15am to 8:55am a329

melissa.ciaravino@nisd.net Ciaravino Melissa FCS-CTE Child Dev & IPET Tuesday, Thursday 8-8:45 A112

melissa.vandyke@nisd.net VanDyke Melissa Math Algebraic Reasoning and Algebra 2 Wednesday, Thursday 4:20pm-5:00pm A338

theresa.ulczynski@nisd.net Ulczynski Theresa Credit Retrieval Credit Retreival All Courses (CR or CA)

Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

Everyday at lunch, Every morning 8:15-8:45, 
Mon, Tue, Wed 4:20-5:30, Thursday 4:20-5:
00 A204

shelby.hanner@nisd.net Hanner Shelby Math Geometry Wednesday, Thursday
Wednesday morning 8:20-9, Thursday after 
4:20-5 A337

jaclyn.johnson@nisd.net Johnson Jaclyn English English 1 & 2
Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday 8:00-8:50 A221

christian.byrne@nisd.net Byrne Christian ESL ESOL 2 and Reading 1/2 Tuesday, Thursday 8:10 A.M. -8:50 A.M. A201C

lisa.rizo@nisd.net Rizo Lisa Science/CTE Advanced Biology and Anatomy and Physiology HTuesday, Thursday
Tuesday PM 4:30-5:00 pm  and Thursdays 8:
15 am- 8:45 am A313
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megan.stewart@nisd.net Stewart Megan Social Studies Psychology & AP Psychology Thursday 4:25-5:00 C203

pete.trevino@nisd.net Trevino Pete ELA Adv. Eng. 1 + Eng 3 Thursday, Friday
Thursday 4:20 - 5 pm + Friday  8:15 - 8:50 
am A230

julie.carter@nisd.net CARTER JULIE CTE INTRO TO CULINARY ARTS
Monday, Tuesday, 
Thursday 8-8:50AM A-113

quinten.smith@nisd.net Smith Quinten GT ISM, GT Leadership, Creative Writing Monday 8:00-8:50; 4:30-5:30 A347

william.barton@nisd.net Barton William Social Studies World Geography
Monday, Wednesday, 
Thursday, Friday 7:50 AM C 110

timothy.sharp@nisd.net Sharp Timothy Fine Arts Tech Theatre 1, Theatre 1
Tuesday, Thursday, 
Friday 8:10am - 8:50am Black Box theatre

william.draker@nisd.net Draker William History World Geo
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday 8:20 AM C113

katherine.gerlich@nisd.net Gerlich Katherine (Katie)Math/ CCA Geometry in Construction

Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

Monday (4:20-5:00), Tuesday-Friday (8:00-8:
45, 6th lunch, 4:20-5:00) D207

eric.franke@nisd.net Franke Eric Fine Arts Art 1 / Art Appreciation Monday, Thursday 8:00 -8:50 A242

joseph.bayona@nisd.net Bayona Joseph science IPC/Decathlon Tuesday, Thursday

430PM-515PM, online monday (6-
10PMonday and weds via portal), sat 10am-
2 pm via portal a336

kevin.keaney@nisd.net Keaney Kevin AFJROTC AFJROTC
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

M-F 8:00-8:45    Tus and Thur 4:30-5:30 B-129

jason.paul@nisd.net Paul Jason CTE Construction Management
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

8-8:50 D106

jeffrey.bonnin@nisd.net Bonnin Jeffrey Social studies World Geography Wednesday, Friday 420-5 C114

crystal.garcia@nisd.net Garcia Crystal Social Studies Economics/US Government Monday, Wednesday 8:15 am-8:45 am or by appt C210

armando.orta@nisd.net Orta Armando Electrical and HVAC Electrical Tech 1, 2, practicum Tuesday, Thursday 8:15 - 9  am  and 4:20 - 5 D113

rosa.monreal-ruiz@nisd.net Monreal-Ruiz Rosa AFJROTC Milestones in Aviation History
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday

8:00-8:45 AM B123

daniella.jaime@nisd.net Jaime Daniella Art Art 1
Monday, Tuesday, 
Thursday

Monday 4:30—5:30 p.m.; Tuesday 8:00—8:
00 a.m.; Thursday 8:00–8:50 a.m. A244

rachel.olivarri@nisd.net Olivarri Rachel English Reading SCE Thursday, Friday 8:30 am Thursday friday pm 4:30 A240

megan.vandyke@nisd.net van Dyke Megan English English IV Tuesday, Thursday 8:00 - 8:50 AM A211

julian.palacios@nisd.net Palacios Julian Math Algebra 1 Tuesday, Thursday After School A250

dillon.gatian@nisd.net Gatian Dillon Social Studies US HIST Tuesday, Wednesday 8:15-8:50 C109

abel.trevino@nisd.net Trevino Abel Social Studies World History Tuesday, Thursday 8:00am-8:45am Portable 1

scott.lancon@nisd.net Lancon Scott CTE Business Management, Accounting 1, Securities & InvestmentsMonday, Thursday 4:20 - 5pm A326

john.tapia@nisd.net Tapia John Science Biology Friday 0800 A334

cody.eoff@nisd.net Eoff Cody Fine Arts Tech Theater, Theater Monday, Tuesday 8:30-8:50 A161


